



MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L27107CT1988PLC004607



IS 2062:2011

ISO 9001:2015

REGD. OFFICE & WORKS :

B/8-9, Sector-C, Sarora,
Urla Industrial Complex,
Raipur-493 221 Chhattisgarh



Phone : 0771 4910058
091099 88271

E-mail : marketing@mahamayagroup.in
Website : www.mahamayagroup.in

Ref: MSIL/2025-26/

Date: 28.05.2025

The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 513554

The Manager
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051
Symbol: MAHASTEEL

Sub: Publication of Audited Annual Financial Results of the Company for the year ended 31st March, 2025.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have published the extracts of Audited Annual Financial Results of the Company for the year ended 31.03.2025 in Business Standard All Edition & Amrit Sandesh Raipur.

Please find enclosed herewith a copies of newspaper advertisements.

This is for your necessary information & records.

Thanking You,
Yours truly,

For, Mahamaya Steel Industries Limited

Jaswinder Kaur Mission
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No. FCS 7489
Encl: as above



APPROVED SUPPLIER OF : BSP, BHEL, DGS&D, DMRC, SAIL, RIL, NTPC, SEBs, RDSO, CORE, ONGC, GAIL, EIL
MANUFACTURERS : JOIST, CHANNEL, ANGEL, FLAT, ROUND, CROSSING SLEEPER BAR, BLOOM, BILLET etc.

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L27-07CT-188PLC004037

Regd. Office: Plot No. 55-B, Sector G, Sarode Ultra Industrial Complex, Rajar 453 221 (C.G.) E-mail: cs@mahamayagroup.in Website: www.mahamayagroup.in, Ph: +91-771-4910058

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2025

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE 3 MONTH ENDED				STANDALONE YEAR ENDED				CONSOLIDATED 3 MONTH ENDED				CONSOLIDATED YEAR ENDED			
		31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	2,721.92	15,945.60	15,945.60	15,945.60	2,721.92	15,945.60	2,721.92	15,945.60	2,721.92	15,945.60	2,721.92	15,945.60	2,721.92	15,945.60	2,721.92	15,945.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	419.23	122.99	122.99	122.99	419.23	122.99	419.23	122.99	419.23	122.99	419.23	122.99	419.23	122.99	419.23	122.99
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items (after tax)	431.51	107.42	107.42	107.42	431.51	107.42	431.51	107.42	431.51	107.42	431.51	107.42	431.51	107.42	431.51	107.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14	1,613.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.55	0.53	0.53	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	2.55	0.53	0.53	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	2.55	0.53	0.53	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53	2.55	0.53

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in the prescribed format of results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.sebiindia.com) and the Company (www.mahamayagroup.in).

Place: Rajar Date: 27.05.2025



SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd. Office: No. 100 & 101, Bonmasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 059.

Website: www.suprajit.com, email: info@suprajit.com

CIN: L2919KA188PLC000934

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025 (Rs. in Million)

Particulars		STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		For the Quarter ended		Year ended		For the Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2025	31.12.2024	30.03.2024	31.03.2023		
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income from operations	4,551.68	4,663.74	4,128.12	17,184.63	15,937.38	8,763.24	9,315.75	7,331.22	32,746.82	28,958.45
2	Net profit / [Loss] for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	718.54	766.02	764.48	3,241.23	2,903.00	502.04	602.33	734.45	1,973.69	2,277.74
3	Net profit / [Loss] for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	718.54	766.02	764.48	3,241.23	2,903.00	502.04	602.33	734.45	1,973.69	2,277.74
4	Net profit / [Loss] for the period after tax (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	544.56	607.84	690.31	2,627.23	2,369.93	272.37	334.10	581.50	992.85	1,672.73
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	553.38	606.95	697.58	2,614.45	2,360.55	295.08	239.30	580.26	915.96	1,693.33
6	Equity share capital (face value of Re.1/- each per share)	137.16	137.16	138.46	137.15	138.46	137.16	137.16	138.46	137.16	138.46
7	Earning per share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	3.97	4.43	4.99	18.33	17.05	1.98	2.44	4.27	7.20	12.00
8	Earning per share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Diluted	3.97	4.43	4.98	18.31	17.02	1.98	2.43	4.26	7.19	12.00

